Arm Computing Platforms
Features
Qualcomm QCS6490 AI-on-Module NanoAOM-5721
	� Kryo 670 CPU built on Arm v8 Cortex technology
	� Adreno 643 GPU at 812 MHz
	� Onboard LPDDR5 8GB, 6400MT/s memory
	� 1 x 4 lane MIPI DSI, 1x DP and 1x eDP1.4 for Displays
	� 3 x MIPI CSI 4-lane, 1 x MIPI CSI 2-lane

Block Diagram
AOM-5721
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Memory Flash Memory UART GbE USB3.2 Gen1 USB 2.0 Display I2S I2C CAN Operating Temperature
AOM-5721B0-649AA1 QCS6490 8G 128G UFS 4 2 1 5 1 x DP +1 x HDMI
(or 1 x DP + 1 x eDP)
1 3 2 -20°C ~ 70°C
AOM-5721C0-649AA1 QCS6490 8G 128G UFS 4 2 1 5 1 3 2 0°C ~ 60°C
AOM-5721B0-543AA1 QCS5430 4G 64G eMMC 4 2 1 5 1 x DP +1 x 4 lane MIPI DSI
(or 1 x DP + 1 x eDP)
1 3 2 -20°C ~ 70°C
AOM-5721C0-543AA1 QCS5430 4G 64G eMMC 4 2 1 5 1 3 2 0°C ~ 60°C
* DRAM and eMMC of other capacity are available through project-based support. Please contact sales for details.
Dimensions Unit: mm
82.0
39.0
6.
2
4.0
4.
0
34
.0
50
.0
Ø2.7
Ø6.
0
R2
74.0
Development Board
Part No. Description
AOM-DB6700-SCNA1 Carrier Board
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1701200220 Debug port cable
1700019474 D-SUB 9P(F)/D-SUB 9P(F) RS232/RS485 100c